
ISSUE ID: 2014/I/15355

COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 22nd October, 2014
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 22 October 2014 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Eileen O'Carroll
for Registrar of 
Companies

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

48934

106770

311187

311204

320033

320533

321020

321076

338900

346561

346644

360330

367611

368716

381784

381882

381980

385230

389949

393961

397895

406779

406793

415417

415705

425103

425135

434742

434797

434818

434896

443779

444114

444574

444814

453260

453458

453490

453543

460879

460994

461228

467456

467505

467510

467563

467693

474259

479357

480862

481000

481037

481075

481077

J. & G. MORGAN LIMITED

WEAR WELL FOOTWEAR LIMITED

TYKILLAN VALLEY LIMITED

MINIATO MILLS LIMITED

TERRY REYNOLDS CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

CONSERVATORY WINDOW & DOOR
SUPPLIES LIMITED

BRIARBAY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

TERNLAND LIMITED

DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB 
LIMITED

BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

COOLCULLEN DISTRIBUTION 
LIMITED

SNAPSHOT LIMITED

CARTRIDGE STATION LIMITED

QUINMAR LIMITED

CHRISTY FALLON CARPENTRY 
SERVICES LIMITED

TOLKA JOINERY & CARPENTRY 
SERVICES LIMITED

GRANBY ROW MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

KILLERMONT DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

SLIEVENABREHAN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

MC LAUGHLIN PLASTERING 
LIMITED

CONRAD BROTHERS LIMITED

FUNK'D LIMITED

THE GLEBE (COROFIN) 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

SUIR HILL HOMES LIMITED

MERRIVILLE HOLDINGS LIMITED

PANUAGUA LIMITED

BÓBÓS BURGERS LIMITED

AUTO SALVAGE DIRECT LIMITED

NEWBAY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

BBMOC HOLDINGS LIMITED

GALVIN DEVELOPMENTS 
(MUNSTER) LIMITED

KOBADA LIMITED

BALLYBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

G. TEC ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

CULLETON HARRIS LIMITED

FIRST PREMIER CONTRACTS 
EUROPE LIMITED

A & P SCHOOL OF MOTORING 
LIMITED

TRIM FISHING & TACKLE LIMITED

WATERFALL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

PARADISE DIGITAL & CO LIMITED

TANJORE PALACE LIMITED

FLAVOUR & SENSE LIMITED

GOLF TROLLEY REPAIRS LIMITED

WESTLINK CAR SALES LIMITED

MADRA MÓR LIMITED

VOICEBOX PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SMARTCARD MANUFACTURING 
SERVICES LIMITED

O DWYER INNS LIMITED

DOLLY MC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

O'HAGAN OHD LIMITED

ULTIMATE PATROL LIMITED

FREEMAN'S BAR LIMITED

SL TITAN INVESTMENT HOLDING 
LIMITED

ROCKTOM LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



CRO Gazette, 4 Wednesday, 22 October 2014 4

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Eileen O'Carroll
for  Registrar of 
Companies

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

22-OCT-14

486519

487776

487849

494979

495018

495039

495044

495054

495071

495077

495109

495213

495217

495224

499588

509556

509557

509561

509587

509610

509624

509634

509648

509709

509717

509734

509735

509738

509756

509759

509790

509798

523723

523729

523741

523747

523792

523800

523809

523836

523849

523855

523889

523890

523920

523921

523925

523951

523984

523990

524035

524049

524055

524068

524070

SWELLAN STORES LIMITED

TOOOLDTOOUGLY PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

MAGUIRE MOVING & STORAGE 
LIMITED

BIDLAND LIMITED

CFL FUELS LIMITED

TURNER INTERNATIONAL 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

AROMA FOODS CASH & CARRY 
LIMITED

FIRST CLASS HYGIENE LIMITED

CORKAGE TWO LIMITED

BENSON HR MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

ADEAYO MEDICAL COMPANY 
LIMITED

AUTOTHERM LIMITED

COACH ROAD CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

FSG COMMODITIES LIMITED

CORKAGE THREE LIMITED

TOT CLEANING LIMITED

CLADA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SIZZLING PLATE LIMITED

DURKAN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CENTRAL HEALTH & DENTAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

LABHAIR LINN LIMITED

MB & DB CATERING LIMITED

CARAGH HAULAGE SERVICES 
LIMITED

CONCEPT ELITE CARS LIMITED

CFX LIVE LIMITED

LOCI FRANCHISE LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER FRANCHISE 
LIMITED

LENTINVA FASHION TRADING 
LIMITED

CLONMINCH STORES LIMITED

SUPERSCRUM LIMITED

INSIGHT PTS LIMITED

MD'S TRADITIONAL TAKEAWAY 
LIMITED

MANISTER ROAD CARGO LIMITED

HARBOUR LINKS LIMITED

KILTERNAN TAVERNS LIMITED

NUANCE BUSINESS CONSULTING 
LIMITED

I'M A FRIEND 4 U LIMITED

MCM INVESTMENT LIMITED

STONEMAC HOLDINGS LIMITED

TAILORED FOR YOU LIMITED

JOBTALES LIMITED

ALIAN ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

FASHION MOVES LIMITED

PINKISS LIMITED

QUALITY FOOD PRODUCE 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

FALCON FINANCIAL PLANNING 
LIMITED

KIEWAY LIMITED

LPG CONVERSION LIMITED

HEPHZIBAH BEAULAH LIMITED

DUNHILL ESTATES LIMITED

YEWTREE PARK LIMITED

VM BESPOKE FINANCE LIMITED

T&T OIL CO. LIMITED

BRIAN MANSFIELD LIMITED

HANA PM LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


