



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/I/15355

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE WEDNESDAY, 22nd October, 2014 COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013 COMPANIES STRIKE OFF



COMPANY STRIKE OFF

106770 311187 311204 320033 320533 321020 321076 338900 346561	J. & G. MORGAN LIMITED WEAR WELL FOOTWEAR LIMITED TYKILLAN VALLEY LIMITED MINIATO MILLS LIMITED TERRY REYNOLDS CONSULTANCY LIMITED CONSERVATORY WINDOW & DOOR SUPPLIES LIMITED BRIARBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED TERNLAND LIMITED DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	425135 434742 434797 434818 434896 443779 444114	BÓBÓS BURGERS LIMITED AUTO SALVAGE DIRECT LIMITED NEWBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED BBMOC HOLDINGS LIMITED GALVIN DEVELOPMENTS (MUNSTER) LIMITED KOBADA LIMITED BALLYBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14
311187 311204 320033 320033 320533 321020 321076 338900 346561	TYKILLAN VALLEY LIMITED MINIATO MILLS LIMITED TERRY REYNOLDS CONSULTANCY LIMITED CONSERVATORY WINDOW & DOOR SUPPLIES LIMITED BRIARBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED TERNLAND LIMITED DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	434797 434818 434896 443779 444114	NEWBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED BBMOC HOLDINGS LIMITED GALVIN DEVELOPMENTS (MUNSTER) LIMITED KOBADA LIMITED BALLYBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14
311204 1 320033 1 320533 0 321020 1 321076 1 338900 1 346561 1	MINIATO MILLS LIMITED TERRY REYNOLDS CONSULTANCY LIMITED CONSERVATORY WINDOW & DOOR SUPPLIES LIMITED BRIARBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED TERNLAND LIMITED DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	434818 434896 443779 444114	LIMITED BBMOC HOLDINGS LIMITED GALVIN DEVELOPMENTS (MUNSTER) LIMITED KOBADA LIMITED BALLYBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14
320033	TERRY REYNOLDS CONSULTANCY LIMITED CONSERVATORY WINDOW & DOOR SUPPLIES LIMITED BRIARBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED TERNLAND LIMITED DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	434896 443779 444114	GALVIN DEVELOPMENTS (MUNSTER) LIMITED KOBADA LIMITED BALLYBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14
320533 (3 321020 1 321076 (3 338900 1 346561 1	LIMITED CONSERVATORY WINDOW & DOOR SUPPLIES LIMITED BRIARBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED TERNLAND LIMITED DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	443779 444114	(MUNSTER) LIMITED KOBADA LIMITED BALLYBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION	22-OCT-14
321020 1 321076 338900 1 346561 1	SUPPLIES LIMITED BRIARBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED TERNLAND LIMITED DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	444114	KOBADA LIMITED BALLYBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION	
321076 338900 1 346561 1	LIMITED TERNLAND LIMITED DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY	22-OCT-14			22-OCT-14
338900 I	DONARD GLEN EQUESTRIAN CLUB LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY		444574		
346561	LIMITED BJ MANAGEMENT COMPANY	22-OCT-14		G. TEC ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
			444814	CULLETON HARRIS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
1	LIMITED	22-OCT-14	453260	FIRST PREMIER CONTRACTS EUROPE LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	COOLCULLEN DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	22-OCT-14	453458	A & P SCHOOL OF MOTORING LIMITED	22-OCT-14
360330	SNAPSHOT LIMITED	22-OCT-14	453490	TRIM FISHING & TACKLE LIMITED	22-OCT-14
367611	CARTRIDGE STATION LIMITED	22-OCT-14	453543	WATERFALL ENGINEERING LIMITED	22-OCT-14
368716	QUINMAR LIMITED	22-OCT-14	460879	PARADISE DIGITAL & CO LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	CHRISTY FALLON CARPENTRY SERVICES LIMITED	22-OCT-14	460994	TANJORE PALACE LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	TOLKA JOINERY & CARPENTRY SERVICES LIMITED	22-OCT-14	461228	FLAVOUR & SENSE LIMITED	22-OCT-14
381980	GRANBY ROW MANAGEMENT	22-OCT-14	467456	GOLF TROLLEY REPAIRS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
(COMPANY LIMITED		467505	WESTLINK CAR SALES LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	KILLERMONT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	22-OCT-14	467510	MADRA MÓR LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	SLIEVENABREHAN CONSTRUCTION	22-OCT-14	467563	VOICEBOX PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	LIMITED MC LAUGHLIN PLASTERING	22-OCT-14	467693	SMARTCARD MANUFACTURING SERVICES LIMITED	22-OCT-14
]	LIMITED		474259	O DWYER INNS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
397895	CONRAD BROTHERS LIMITED	22-OCT-14	479357	DOLLY MC ENTERPRISES LIMITED	22-OCT-14
406779	FUNK'D LIMITED	22-OCT-14	480862	O'HAGAN OHD LIMITED	22-OCT-14
]	THE GLEBE (COROFIN) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	22-OCT-14	481000	ULTIMATE PATROL LIMITED	22-OCT-14
		22 OCT 14	481037	FREEMAN'S BAR LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	SUIR HILL HOMES LIMITED MERRIVILLE HOLDINGS LIMITED	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	481075	SL TITAN INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	PANUAGUA LIMITED	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	481077	ROCKTOM LIMITED	22-OCT-14

Eileen O'Carroll for Registrar of Companies

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
486519	SWELLAN STORES LIMITED	22-OCT-14	509738	LENTINVA FASHION TRADING LIMITED	22-OCT-14
487776	TOOOLDTOOUGLY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	22-OCT-14	509756	CLONMINCH STORES LIMITED	22-OCT-14
487849	MAGUIRE MOVING & STORAGE LIMITED	22-OCT-14	509759	SUPERSCRUM LIMITED	22-OCT-14
494979	BIDLAND LIMITED	22-OCT-14	509790	INSIGHT PTS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495018	CFL FUELS LIMITED	22-OCT-14	509798	MD'S TRADITIONAL TAKEAWAY LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495039	TURNER INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523723	MANISTER ROAD CARGO LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495044	AROMA FOODS CASH & CARRY	22-OCT-14	523729	HARBOUR LINKS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	LIMITED		523741	KILTERNAN TAVERNS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495054 495071	FIRST CLASS HYGIENE LIMITED CORKAGE TWO LIMITED	22-OCT-14 22-OCT-14	523747	NUANCE BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	22-OCT-14
			523792	I'M A FRIEND 4 U LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495077	BENSON HR MANAGEMENT LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523800	MCM INVESTMENT LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495109	ADEAYO MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523809	STONEMAC HOLDINGS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495213	AUTOTHERM LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523836	TAILORED FOR YOU LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495217	COACH ROAD CONSULTANCY LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523849	JOBTALES LIMITED	22-OCT-14
495224	FSG COMMODITIES LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523855	ALIAN ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	22-OCT-14
499588	CORKAGE THREE LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523889	FASHION MOVES LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509556	TOT CLEANING LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523890	PINKISS LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509557		22-OCT-14	523920	QUALITY FOOD PRODUCE (IRELAND) LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509561	SIZZLING PLATE LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523921	FALCON FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509587	DURKAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523925	KIEWAY LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509610	CENTRAL HEALTH & DENTAL	22-OCT-14	523951	LPG CONVERSION LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	SERVICES LIMITED		523984	HEPHZIBAH BEAULAH LIMITED	22-OCT-14
	LABHAIR LINN LIMITED	22-OCT-14	523990	DUNHILL ESTATES LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509634	MB & DB CATERING LIMITED	22-OCT-14	524035	YEWTREE PARK LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509648	CARAGH HAULAGE SERVICES LIMITED	22-OCT-14	524049	VM BESPOKE FINANCE LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509709	CONCEPT ELITE CARS LIMITED	22-OCT-14	524055	T&T OIL CO. LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509717	CFX LIVE LIMITED	22-OCT-14	524068	BRIAN MANSFIELD LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509734	LOCI FRANCHISE LIMITED	22-OCT-14	524070	HANA PM LIMITED	22-OCT-14
509735	BRIDGEWATER FRANCHISE LIMITED	22-OCT-14			